
DANCE SCHEDULE - 
Registration begins 6 May 
 The summer session starts 17June and runs till 23 August

Time	   Class	                                                                          Price/monthly	

MONDAY
3/4 Combo

5/6 Combo

Ballet Fund./Ballet I

Ballet II

Pre-Pointe*

Modern

LTE Twinkle/Rising

Entry Lyrical/ Contemporary

Advanced Lyrical/Contemporary

Jazz Beg.

LTE Shining/Shooting

Jazz Int.

Parent & Tot

3/4 Combo

5/6 Combo

Ballet Fund.

Ballet III/IV*

Pointe*

1500-1530

1530-1615

1615-1715

1715-1815

1815-1845

1845-1945

1515-1600

1600-1645

1645-1745

1745-1830

1830-1930

1930-2030

0930-1000

1000-1030

1030-1115

1600-1700

1700-1830

1830-1915

$28

$34

$40

$40

$28

$40

$50 Tu/Th

$34

$40

$34

$65 Tu/th

$40

$28

$28

$34

$40

$60

$34

WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

All dance classes are held in building 1023  
(next to Donnelly Park soccer fields).

Building 1023



If the class is full at the time you register, we encourage you to sign up on the 
waitlist. We will contact those on the waitlist via email if there is an opening in 
the class.

If you are new to our dance program and your student has dance experience 
(beyond entry level), please inquire at the Youth Instructional Office for an 
evaluation.

Those wishing to drop a class must submit their two week notice request in 
writing to the Youth Instructional Office in-person. 

KMC Youth Instructional Program 
DSN 480-6444/3157 
CIV 06371-47-6444/3157

REGISTRATION
Registration is in person and must be completed with an up to date shot record.

THURSDAY
LTE Twinkle/Rising

Tap I/II  &  III/IV*

Hip/Hop

Pom-Pom

LTE Shining/Shooting

1515-1600

1600-1700

1700-1745

1745-1830

1830-1930

$36

$30

$30

All dance classes are held in building 1023  
(next to Donnelly Park soccer fields).


