DANCE SCHEDULE - Building 1023

Registration begins 6 May

The summer session starts 17June and runs till 23 August

3	
st	

Time	Class	Price/monthly			
MONDAY					
1500-1530	3/4 Combo	\$28			
1530-1615	5/6 Combo	\$34			
1615-1715	Ballet Fund./Ballet I	\$40			
1715-1815	Ballet II	\$40			
1815-1845	Pre-Pointe*	\$28			
1845-1945	Modern	\$40			
	TUESDAY				
1515-1600	LTE Twinkle/Rising	\$50 Tu/Th			
1600-1645	Entry Lyrical/ Contemporary	\$34			
1645-1745	Advanced Lyrical/Contemporary	\$40			
1745-1830	Jazz Beg.	\$34			
1830-1930	LTE Shining/Shooting	\$65 Tu/th			
1930-2030	Jazz Int.	\$40			
WEDNESDAY					
0930-1000	Parent & Tot	\$28			
1000-1030	3/4 Combo	\$28			
1030-1115	5/6 Combo	\$34			
1600-1700	Ballet Fund.	\$40			
1700-1830	Ballet III/IV*	\$60			
1830-1915	Pointe*	\$34			

All dance classes are held in building 1023 (next to Donnelly Park soccer fields).

	THURSDAY		
1515-1600	LTE Twinkle/Rising		
1600-1700	Tap I/II & III/IV*	\$36	
1700-1745	Нір/Нор	\$30	
1745-1830	Pom-Pom	\$30	
1830-1930	LTE Shining/Shooting		

All dance classes are held in building 1023 (next to Donnelly Park soccer fields).

REGISTRATION

Registration is in person and must be completed with an up to date shot record.

If the class is full at the time you register, we encourage you to sign up on the waitlist. We will contact those on the waitlist via email if there is an opening in the class.

If you are new to our dance program and your student has dance experience (beyond entry level), please inquire at the Youth Instructional Office for an evaluation.

Those wishing to drop a class must submit their two week notice request in writing to the Youth Instructional Office in-person.



